Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco, Via Vai vqg
Prosecco Rosé DOC Via Vai vg
Sparklehorse, Ken Forrester vg

Champagne, Jacquart Brut Mosaique vg

White Wine

Artolas, Vidigal vg
Fruity, floral and very drinkable

Pinot Grigio, Sartori vg
Light, lemony and easy to drink

Sauvignon Blanc, Coeur du Mont
A more peachy, lighter version than from NZ

Padstal Chardonnay, MAN Family Wines
Rich, lightly oaked with tropical complexity

Albarino, ‘Alba Martin’, Martin Codax
Aromatic and fresh, the fish wine of Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua Wines
Much more tropical than it’s French cousin

Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri
Elegant, mineral and with a long finish

Rosé Wine

White Zinfandel, West Coast Swing
Sweet!

Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Sospiro vg
Dry but with some delicate red fruit flavour

Cotes de Provence, La Vidaubanaise
Bone dry and less fruity than the Pinot Grigio

Red Wine

Artolas, Vidigal vg
Medium bodied, soft and a little spicy

Shiraz, Tooma River
Smooth dark fruit flavours with a hint of pepper

Garnacha, Baluarte Roble, Chivite
Crunchy red fruit makes this a good summer choice

Estate Merlot, De Martino vqg
Smooth, fruity and warming

Malbec, Trapiche vg
Rich, savoury and the best choice for red meat

Tempranillo Crianza, Care
If you like Rioja then this is the wine for you

Douro, Quinta do Crasto
Aromatic with violet and spice, a Sunday lunch wine

Pinot Noir, “Are You Game”, Fowles Wine
Silky smooth and bright red fruit Pinot Noir

Vg Vegan

Veneto
Veneto
Stellenbosch

Champagne

Lisboa

Veneto

South West

Western Cape

Rias Baixas

Marlborough

Piemonte

California

Sicily

Provence

Lisboa

South

Navarra

Maipo

Mendoza

Carifiena

Douro

Victoria

[taly
[taly
South Africa

France

Portugal

[taly

France

South Africa

Spain

New Zealand

[taly

USA

[taly

France

Portugal

Australia

Spain

Chile

Argentina

Spain

Portugal

Australia

125ml
£5.15

£5.55

£5.65

£6.15

£7.15

£7.45

£7.95

125ml
£5.45

£5.55

£7.15

125ml
£5.15

£5.45

£5.65

£6.35

£6.95

£6.95

£7.15

£7.45

125ml

£7.75

£8.25

175ml
£6.25

£7.00

£7.50

£7.90

£9.25

£9.75

£10.00

175ml
£6.75

£7.00

£9.25

175ml
£6.25

£6.75

£7.50

£8.25

£8.75

£8.75

£9.25

£9.75

250ml
£8.40

£9.40

£10.20

£10.70

£12.55

£13.25

£13.55

250m!|
£9.20

£9.50

£12.55

250ml|
£8.40

£9.20

£10.20

£11.20

£11.85

£11.85

£12.55

£13.25

bottle

£32.00
£34.00
£39.00

£560.00

bottle
£25.00

£28.00

£30.00

£31.50

£37.00

£39.00

£40.00

bottle
£27.00

£28.00

£37.00

bottle
£25.00

£27.00

£30.00

£33.00

£35.00

£35.00

£37.00

£39.00






