Champagne & Sparkling				125ml		bottle
Prosecco, Via Vai vg	Veneto	Italy		£7.75		£32.00
Prosecco Rosé DOC Via Vai vg	Veneto	Italy		£8.25		£34.00
Sparklehorse, Ken Forrester vg	Stellenbosch	South Africa				£39.00
Champagne, Jacquart Brut Mosaïque vg	Champagne	France				£50.00
White Wine Artolas, Vidigal vg	Lisboa	Portugal	125ml £5.15	175ml £6.25	250ml £8.40	bottle £25.00
Fruity, floral and very drinkable  Pinot Grigio, Sartori v <sub>g</sub> Light, lemony and easy to drink	Veneto	Italy	£5.55	£7.00	£9.40	£28.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Coeur du Mont A more peachy, lighter version than from NZ	South West	France	£5.65	£7.50	£10.20	£30.00
Padstal Chardonnay, MAN Family Wines Rich, lightly oaked with tropical complexity	Western Cape	South Africa	£6.15	£7.90	£10.70	£31.50
Albarino, 'Alba Martin', Martin Codax Aromatic and fresh, the fish wine of Spain	Rías Baixas	Spain	£7.15	£9.25	£12.55	£37.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua Wines Much more tropical than it's French cousin	Marlborough	New Zealand	£7.45	£9.75	£13.25	£39.00
Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri Elegant, mineral and with a long finish	Piemonte	Italy	£7.95	£10.00	£13.55	£40.00
Rosé Wine White Zinfandel, West Coast Swing Sweet!	California	USA	125ml £5.45	175ml £6.75	250ml £9.20	bottle £27.00
Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Sospiro vg Dry but with some delicate red fruit flavour	Sicily	Italy	£5.55	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00
Cotes de Provence, La Vidaubanaise Bone dry and less fruity than the Pinot Grigio	Provence	France	£7.15	£9.25	£12.55	£37.00
Red Wine			125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Artolas, Vidigal v <sub>g</sub> Medium bodied, soft and a little spicy	Lisboa	Portugal	£5.15	£6.25	£8.40	£25.00
Shiraz, Tooma River Smooth dark fruit flavours with a hint of pepper	South	Australia	£5.45	£6.75	£9.20	£27.00
Garnacha, Baluarte Roble, Chivite Crunchy red fruit makes this a good summer choice	Navarra	Spain	£5.65	£7.50	£10.20	£30.00
Estate Merlot, De Martino vg Smooth, fruity and warming	Maipo	Chile	£6.35	£8.25	£11.20	£33.00
Malbec, Trapiche vg Rich, savoury and the best choice for red meat	Mendoza	Argentina	£6.95	£8.75	£11.85	£35.00
Tempranillo Crianza, Care If you like Rioja then this is the wine for you	Cariñena	Spain	£6.95	£8.75	£11.85	£35.00
Douro, Quinta do Crasto Aromatic with violet and spice, a Sunday lunch wine	Douro	Portugal	£7.15	£9.25	£12.55	£37.00
Pinot Noir, "Are You Game", Fowles Wine Silky smooth and bright red fruit Pinot Noir	Victoria	Australia	£7.45	£9.75	£13.25	£39.00

